Replacing metal halide xtures with WK06series
LED wall pack increases energy eciency and
lowers maint enance costs.Rugged die-cast
aluminumHeat dissipation, while durable PC
lens isUV-stabilized to withstand conditions of
outdoor industrial or commercial locations.
SS-WK06-60W-H-XXK
SS-WK06-60W-H-HV-XXK

Blank: no provide sensor
PHOTOMETRICS:
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE:
SS-WK06-40W-H-XX-TCP(XX)-Y
Blank=120-277Vac
MV=120-347Vac
HV=277-480Vac
xx
INPUT VOLTAGE
3/5
SS-WK06-80W-H-5000K
SS-WK06-60W-H-5000K
LED WALL PACK LIGHTT(WK06)
Wattages: 40W,60W,80W,120W,40/30/20W, 60/40/30,80/60/40W, 120/100/80W Tunable
SS-WK06-40W-H-5000K
4/5
Installation Instruction
1. Use a screwdriver to remove the screw and the
fixing knob and remove the heat sink assembly.
2. Use a screwdriver to remove the screw and remove
the outer casing.
3. Unscrew the cover of the entry hole on the lamp
base and remove the cover.
4. According to the embedded terminal box, punch
the correspongding mounting hole on the light's mount.
5. Tear off the adhesive paper of the waterproof
 pad and stick the waterproof pad to the lamp base.
6. Put  the input line and dimming line (if not, please ignore)
from the embedded junction box through the lamp base and
then screw the lamp base to the embedded junction box.
screw
The cover of the
entry hole
punch the
mounting hole
waterproof pad
lamp base
screw
input line and
dimming line
Radiator
assembly
Fixed button
screw
7. Install the upper half of the fixture on the lamp base,
then use the threaded terminal to connect L/N/ ground
wire, dim+/dim-(if not, please ignore) separately,and then
plug the threaded terminals into the embedded junction
box,adjust the switch to the required color
temperature.
8. Screw the case with a screwdriver. 9. Install the heat sink assembly and tighten the
screws and fixing knob with a screwdriver to
complete the installation.
threaded terminal
L/N/Ground
&Dim+/Dim-
L/N/Ground
&Dim+/Dim-
screw Fixed
button
screw
LED WALL PACK LIGHTT(WK06)
Wattages: 40W,60W,80W,120W,40/30/20W, 60/40/30,80/60/40W, 120/100/80W Tunable
1.Using the standard working voltage: AC120~277V & AC120~347V,AC277-480V,50/60Hz, do not exceed.